
LIST OF ACADEMIC TUTORS FOR CURRICULAR INTERNSHIP  
 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMATIC AFFAIRS (L SID) 
Curriculum DIPLOMATIC AND INTERNATIONAL SCIENCES  

 
Degree Program Director - prof. Francesco Raschi 

 
 
When applying for internships on Tirocini, students must indicate an academic tutor coherent with the activity 
area of the internship company/organization: 

 
- Cinzia Bevitori (cinzia.bevitori@unibo.it) 
- Francesco Raschi (francesco.raschi2@unibo.it) 
- Lorenza Gattamorta (lorenza.gattamorta@unibo.it) 
-  Paolo Terenzi (paolo.terenzi@unibo.it) 
-  Renata Lizzi (renata.lizzi@unibo.it) 
- Giorgio Negroni ( giorgio.negroni@unibo.it) 
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